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
without bath. Reference required loo
St. Clair St., cor. Wash. Mar. 230.

THE CROMWELL
Fifth and Columbia Sta.

Five minutes walk to Meier & Frank
store, good surroundings, strictly mod-
ern 2 and furnished apts., out-
side, with French doors and balcony.
Permanent and transient.

$37.50 193 ST. CLAIR $37.50.
Fines choice residents! section, beau-

tiful view; walking distance; cool, light
and airy; newly furnished and decorated.
2 rooms, kitchenette and vestibule; rent
includes light, heat, bath, phone, etc
Main 3M6.

IF TOU WANT A NIFTY APT.
with private bath, phone, automatic ele-
vator and all cnnvcnlinri rrm ft tO the
Grandest a, 68 Grand ave.. corner of
Stark. East 208.

FURNISHED APARTMENT.
75 West side, walking distance, all

out-ti- de rooms, front porch, sleeping
porch. 3 bedrooms, nlentv of heat and
hot water; steady tenant: adults. No
phone information.
SMITH-WAGONE- R CO., STOCK EXCH.

THE JACKSON.
61i Union Ave. North.

Three-room apts., $30 and $40; private
bath, sr.eam heat, hot and old water,
phone service; 15 minutes' walk to 5th
snd Alder. Rose City car. East 2846.

THE DEZENDORF APTS.
208 16th, near Taylor. Mar. 128.
Nicely furnished apta. for resi-

dent or transient- - and tourist; no
to children ; walking distance.

NICELY furnished apartments.
walking distance; steam heat, no extracharge lor lights and private phone;
adults only. The Lincoln, 4th and
Lincoln. Main 1377.

THE STANFIELD.
Modern outside apta Light,

heat, phone, laundry facilities, "20 and
J$22 SO. Main 7392.

THE WHEELDUK ANNEX.
Corner 10th and Salmon: 2. 3 and 4'

room apts.; permanent or transient; also
single rooms. M a in 6643

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Two rooms, turn.: hardwood floors, elevator, strictly modern; all outside; walk-in- g

dist. 3S6 3d St., co r. Mont gornery .

WICKERS HAM apt., completely
furnished, 3 bedrooms, desirable west-sid- e

location; available Sept. 1; walking
oistance; rent 1 2 0. Bdw y. 3417.

1 HE LILLIAN APTS.
Close in, west, side, & rooms, large.

Mgnt and clean; adults. 381 6th st
Marshall 1378.

THE CHELTENHAM.
2. 8, and 4 rooms, all outside, nicely

xurnisned. 19th and Northrup. Broadway 3U58.
THE ELMWOOD.

First-cla- ss 2 and 3 room anartments,
Turkish rugs and period furniture. $50
to xiuu. Main 0600. 415 10th st

MLNZEY APARTMENTS,
390 CLAY.

Two rooms and kitchenette; also 2-

room apartment.
apartment, also modern.

ciean anu Homelike, reasonable. In walking distance; nice for bachelors. 497
Clay st. Main 9304.

APARTMENT, with private entrance, suit
tao-i- ior two, on first floor, in private
residence ; no children. 390 Vancouverave., near E. Broadway.

PART furnishings of a bungalow
apartment for rent to party buying

One of the beat in Portland.
Phone Main 8272,

660 FLANDERS, near 2Uth furn
basement apt., bath, everything; only

t mo. and light janitor work expected
Bdwy. 3134, mornings.

FOR RENT Furnished apts., all outsiderooms; sleeping porch, including steam
neat and hot water; walking distance;u; aauits. ttoaney ave. t.ujii ,sii

ALICE COURT East bth and Burnside.Newly decorated, 3 rooms. fireplace.
phone, ivory woodwork, 2 beds. East3H.

.apartment, beautifully clean, in
attractive home ; adults, employed
peopie preierrea. ast Zu-i- ill iu.
Ankeny.

GET SETTLED for winter. 4 rooms, high
grade furniture for sale, apt. fur rentApt. 24. Morton apt.

THE JEFFERSONIAN, lth and Jeffer- -
son suites, large rooms, nicely
f urnl?hfd, usual conven., mod. rates.

furnished steam-heate- d apart-
ment for six months; west side; walking
distance : references. Broadway 5131.

PoKTNuMAH 3 and 4 rooms; hardwoodfloors, sleeping porches, walking e,

well furnished; adults. 200 E. 13th.
KING ALBERT APTS. 2 and fur-

nished, strictly modern, tile bath, r,

11th and Montgomery. Main 359.
furnished apt. for rent, west side;

rent $35; walking distance; best scenic
view in city. Phone Marshall 2243.

KOZY APTS.
Two-roo- m apt., nicely furnished, withprivate bath, light and phone. 586 Glisan.

HISLOP HALL, 410V Hawtnorne ave.
Strictly modern furnished apts.,
$35 and up. East 882. D. H. Brown.

LEONCE APARTMENTS.
Furnshed apt- - Mar. 2250.

North 22d st.
LIGHT. clean, completely furnishedapartment, $23. 6S0V4 Lombard.

Col. 617.
$14.50 One comfortable room, ground

floor; man or woman. 407 Hall st. Main
4299.

ELLA ST., near Wash. Fine $100 fkit, gas
heat, white enamel, hardwood floors,
mahogany furniture; adults. Mar. 6070.

BOZANTA APTS.
Nicely furnished apta. 189

23d st. Mar. 2945.
BEAUTIFUL apt. in Laurelhurst home.

Own privacy, sleeping porch, $50. Tabor
62 Kd.

CARLOIS APARTMENTS.
2 and furnished modern frontapta Rea-rnabl- e. 14th and Market.

outside apartment on fourthfloor; newly painted and kalsomined,
$62.50. Main 10S6. 301 West Park.

ALTAMONT APARTMENTS.
Modern 3 snd apts., reasonable

rent. 304 College.
niceiy furnished steam-heate- d

apartments with or without private bath,
$24 to $32 mo. 402 3d st.

APT.. Irvington home; bath and all
conveniences. E.n 1520. 443 E. 13th N.

ONE-ROO- kitchenette, bath ; well d.

reasonable. 41 4 4 th street.
DESIRABLE and kitchenette,walking distance. 328 MiH, near Bdwy.
1 TO 3 PLEASANT rooms, reasonable;

also garage. Marshall 1204.
YOU'LL like this front apart

ment. 384 Park st.
BUENA VISTA 134 Harrison. First-clas- s

2 and apts. Main 1052.
DRICKSTON APTS.. 448 11th Two-roo- m

modern furnished apart men ta
Y STORAGE FREE.

Moving for less Phone Bdwy. 2443.
UNION AVE., and Killlngsworth ; fur. apt.

$21.60: all complete ; concrete buildings
apt,, private bath, phone, $38.

Todd apts.. cor. E. 12th and Stark.
Unfurnished Apartments.

APARTMENT TO RENT.
Three rooms and sleeping porch.

strictly moueru, oeai anu ciean ounga-low- ;
want permanent tenant, no chil-

dren, $30 month. 204 E. 53d st, N.
MV car.

FOR RENT Large, light, airy 3 or 4
rooms unfurnished apts., reasonable
heat and light included; ln Irvington
on irvington car line, near Broad way.
awj r. i.un m. 1 . rnnnf .i3o.

ALTER APTS. Brick. 675 Overton St., 6
rooms, sleeping porcn, nard wood floors,
fireplace, steam heat, shower bath.; reg-
ular bungalow apts.
GARDNER, COR. 13TH AND E. ASH.

Verj desirable 5 rooms; has 2 bedrooms, nrepiace, not water heat; adults;
BRUCE APTS., 25th AND NORTHRUP ST.

mod. apt., hardwood floors,
front and sleeping porch; fine view;
Bltf4iii lied i, jam - ivj-- c aiar.

modern unfurnished apartment,
no children; $35. Waver ly Court, E.26th and Clinton sts.

IONIAN COURT, lth and Couch.
front, corner apt. newly tinted andpalnteq; ciose in. Aauits. Bdwy. 2761

ATTRACTIVE apartment flat for
reiinea couple. v aiaiog distance. Call
Main -- is.

unfurnished apt; hardwood fir
breakfast nook and sleeping porch; near
Jefferson H. S. Wdln. 3943.

THE DEZENDORb.
208 16th st.. near Taylor; Marshall

125 unfurnished apartment.
3 ROOMS, bldg. 5th and Stark; steamheat, hot and cold water. Apply 1001

Board of Trade bldg.
6 LARGE, outside, sunny rooms; hard-

wood floors, porches heat and yard.
Call Main 0358.

ONE unfurnished apartment, $55
Marshall 2 OOP.

GARFIELD sleeping porch, res
onable. 361 Falling blk.. W. Union.

THE AMERICAN, modern apart-
ment. Bdwy. 3360.

3 AND apts., light, modern; 21st
and Irving. Irving apta Main 9239.

THE ORMONDE. unfur. apt. 656
Flanders. Broadway 3S73.

MORDAUNT, 5H6 Everett, large modernhomelike; come and lnspec t.
"rEXFORD One apartment. Main 553.

This is a nice one.

FOR RENT.
Unfurnished Apartments.

800 EAST HOYT STREET.
NEAR EAST 24TH STREET.

Portland's newest apartment house Is
now finished and ready for occupancy;
2 and 3 - room unfurnished apartments;
all outside rooms, facing large lawns;
electric ranges and all modern conven-
iences. App:y at building.

WAYNE ST.. NEAR KING.
UNFURNISHED APT.

70 All large, outside rooms with best
of surroundings and walking distance of
5th and Wash.; adults. No phone in-
formation.
SMITH-WAGONE- R CO., STOCK EXCH.

UNFURNISHED duplex apartment.
Aivardo Apt., 7M) Everett. See Mr.
Hale on premises or Wakefield Fries Sf.
Co.. S5 4th st.
rurnished or 1 nfornished Apartments,
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